
First Name Last Name Email Address
Abd-Allah Mohamed abd-allah.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Adam mohamed Chehata adam.chehata@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ahmed Mohamed adam.mohameed@stgabrielalex.info
Adham Ahmed adham.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohamed Abdallah ahmed.abdallah@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Abd El Rahman ali.abdelrahman@stgabrielalex.info
Carlos Mina Rochdi carlos.rochdi@stgabrielalex.info
Charbel Bichoy charbel.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Peter chris.nagui@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Jean chris.jean@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Zakareya daniel.zakareya@stgabrielalex.info
David Emad david.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Emanuel Sarwat emanuel.sarwat@stgabrielalex.info
Eyad Mohamed eyad.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mohamed Youssef hamza.youssef@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Georges Metry jean.metry@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Emad justin.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Mina justin.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Raymond karas.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Khaled Ahmed Nabil khaled.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Kyrollos kamel kyrollos.kamel@stgabrielalex.info
Lucas Michael lucas.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Maher Moustapha maher.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed Ibrahim mahmoud.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Mina Rachid marc.rachid@stgabrielalex.info
Mathieu Lyon mathieu.lyon@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Sameh mohamed.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Mohab mourad.mohab@stgabrielalex.info
Nadim Hayssam nadim.hayssam@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Hassan omar.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Essam omar.essam@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Yehia omar.yehia@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Kyrollos philopatir.kyrollos@stgabrielalex.info
Rami Essam rami.essam@stgabrielalex.info
Rovanio Rani rovanio.rani@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Wassim selim.wassim@stgabrielalex.info
Sofyan Ahmed sofyan.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Yazan Karim yazan.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Islam younes.sami@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Amr youssef.amr@stgabrielalex.info

Petite Section ( A )



First Name Last Name Email Address
Adam Haitham adam.haitham@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Marawan adam.marawan@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Magued ahmed.magued@stgabrielalex.info
Akram Haitham akram.haitham@stgabrielalex.info
Antonios Mina antonios.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Amr Alaa asser.alaa@stgabrielalex.info
Charbel Ihab charbel.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz Moustapha ezz.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mohamed Mohssen hamza.mohssen@stgabrielalex.info
Hussein Hani hussein.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Ivan Andrea ivan.andrea@stgabrielalex.info
Ivan Mina ivan.mina@stgabrielalex.info
John Magdi john.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Michael justin.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Karos Mina karos.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Kevin Michael kevin.michael@stgabrielalex.info
Khaled Ahmed khaled.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed Tahaa mahmoud.tahaa@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed Ziad mahmoud.ziad@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Mohamed mourad.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Nour Soheil nour.soheil@stgabrielalex.info
Oliver Antoun oliver.antoun@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Said omar.said@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Abdelmeguid omar.abdelmeguid@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Nashaat omar.nashaat@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Chadi philopatir.chadi@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Farid raphael.farid@stgabrielalex.info
Seif El Dine Mohamed Karim seif.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Abd El Mohssen selim.abdelmohssen@stgabrielalex.info
selim Mina selim.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Tamim Ossama tamim.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
Tamim Mahmoud tamim.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info
Tarek Mohamed tarek.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yamen Rami yamen.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Islam yassine.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Abdo youssef.abdo@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Loay youssef.loay@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Ahmed Adel zein.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Chehab zein.chehab@stgabrielalex.info

Petite Section B



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Adam Rami adam.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Islam ahmed.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed Magdi ali.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Anas Ihab anas.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Andrea Mina andrea.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Fadi andrew.fadi@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Tamer asser.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Chris Marc chris.marc@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz El Dine Youssef ezz.youssef@stgabrielalex.info
Ithane Ihab ithane.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Jonathan Hedra jonathan.hedra@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Michael Adel justin.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Bichoy karas.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed Naser mahmoud.naser@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed Sami mahmoud.sami@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Hussein mahmoud.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Mohamed Ahmed malek.mohameed@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Bichoy manuel.bichoy@stgabrielalex.info
Michael Antoun michael.antoun@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Haitham mohamed.haitham@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Ahmed mourad.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Yasser Diab omar.diab@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Cherif omar.cheriif@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Petro raphael.petro@stgabrielalex.info
Robin Rami robin.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Seif Allah selim.seif@stgabrielalex.info
Stiven Georges stiven.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Adham yassine.adham@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed Fathi yehia.fathi@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ibrahim Negm youssef.negm@stgabrielalex.info

Petite Section C



First Name Last Name Email Address
Adam Ahmed adam.shtla@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Moataz adam.moataz@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed saad ali.saad@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Chehab ali.chehab@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Yassine ali.yassine@stgabrielalex.info
Anas Mahmoud Hussein anas.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Ahmed asser.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Ibrahim asser.gamal@stgabrielalex.info
Bigad Ahmed bigad.fathy@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Kirollos daniel.kirollos@stgabrielalex.info
Georges Mina georges.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Hossam hamza.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Islam hamza.ismail@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mahmoud hamza.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Islam hamza.islam@stgabrielalex.info
hazem mohamed hazem.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Islam Cherif islam.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Emile jean.moawad@stgabrielalex.info
Kiros Mina kiros.fouad@stgabrielalex.info
Lukan Kirollos lukan.kirollos@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Mohamed mahmoud.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Walid malek.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Marcos Mina marcos.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Markon Kirollos markon.kirollos@stgabrielalex.info
Marvel Mina marvel.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Hany mina.hany@stgabrielalex.info
Mohaymen Aymane mohaymen.gaber@stgabrielalex.info
Moustapha Ibrahim moustapha.ragab@stgabrielalex.info
Moustapha Moustapha moustapha.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Moustapha Ibrahim moustapha.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Noah Ahmed noah.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ali Mohamed Mohamed Marey omar.marey@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Ramadan omar.ramadan@stgabrielalex.info
Patrick Marco patrick.marco@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Raymond raphael.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Raphy Mina raphy.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Raymond Hani raymond.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Rovanio Mina rovanio.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Seif Amir seif.amir@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Walaa selim.walaa@stgabrielalex.info
Selim Karim selim.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Soliman Walid soliman.walid@stgabrielalex.info
yehia Ahmed Khairy yehia.khairy@stgabrielalex.info
yehia samir yehia.samir@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Younes youssef.younes@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Samuel Edward youssef.edward@stgabrielalex.info
zeineldine omar zeineldine.omar@stgabrielalex.info

Moyenne Section A



First Name Last Name Email Address
Adam Moustapha adam.moustapha@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Mohamed Alaa El Din adam.alaaeldin@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Cherif ahmed.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed hussein ali.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Mohamed ali.elsaid@stgabrielalex.info
Amar Ahmed Mohamed amar.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Sobhi andrew.sobhi@stgabrielalex.info
Asser tawfik asser.ramdan@stgabrielalex.info
Bavli Emad bavli.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Charlie Mina charlie.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Dahab Aymane dahab.aymane@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel mina daniel.michael@stgabrielalex.info
daniel georges daniel.albert@stgabrielalex.info
Ebraam Mina ebraam.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Ali Mohamed Basyouni fares.basyouni@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Hassan hamza.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
hamza galal hamza.rachad@stgabrielalex.info
iyad mohamed iyad.ali@stgabrielalex.info
jonathan albert jonathan.albert@stgabrielalex.info
keven michael keven.michael@stgabrielalex.info
keven rami keven.rami@stgabrielalex.info
kirollos ossama kirollos.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
magued mohamed magued.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
malek walid malek.ezzelarab@stgabrielalex.info
martin raymond martin.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Martin mina martin.bekhit@stgabrielalex.info
martiros marcelino martiros.marcelino@stgabrielalex.info
maxime wasfi maxime.wasfi@stgabrielalex.info
mina mounir mina.mounir@stgabrielalex.info
mohamed omar mohamed.omar@stgabrielalex.info
Mourad Amr Fouad mourad.amr@stgabrielalex.info
moustapha ibrahim moustapha.bassry@stgabrielalex.info
oday ali oday.ali@stgabrielalex.info
omar ali omar.salah@stgabrielalex.info
omar islam omar.quonsowa@stgabrielalex.info
philopatir amir philopatir.amir@stgabrielalex.info
seifeldine mohamed seifeldine.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Serag Mohamed serag.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
stiven mina stiven.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Tarek Haitham tarek.haitham@stgabrielalex.info
tayemallah adel tayemallah.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed Nachaat yehia.nachaat@stgabrielalex.info
Younes Mohamed Gamal younes.gamal@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed youssef youssef.youssef@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mahmoud Mohamed youssef.mahmoud.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
youssef mohamed youssef.sobhi@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Said youssef.said@stgabrielalex.info

Moyenne Section B


